N
E
W
 F
R
O
M
 A

maintained while external forces are being
applied to the component.  This soft
termination is designed to enhance the
mechanical flexure and temperature cycling
performance of a standard ceramic
capacitor with an X7R dielectric.
In addition to automotive applications,  it
also provides Design Engineers with a
satisfactory solution when designing PCB's
which may be subject to high levels for
board flexure.
4000 Piece Reels
Dimensions:
Standard EIA Case
0603 Style
581-06035C331JAZ2A 06035C331JAZ2A 330pF 50 5% .36 .24 .13 .10 .08
581-06031C331JAZ2A 06031C331JAZ2A 330pF 100 5% .38 .25 .14 .11 .09
581-06035C471JAZ2A 06035C471JAZ2A 470pF 50 5% .36 .24 .13 .10 .08
581-06031C471JAZ2A 06031C471JAZ2A 470pF 100 5% .38 .25 .14 .11 .09
581-06031C681JAZ2A 06031C681JAZ2A 680pF 100 5% .38 .25 .14 .11 .09
581-06031C821JAZ2A 06031C821JAZ2A 820pF 100 5% .38 .25 .14 .11 .09
581-06035C102JAZ2A 06035C102JAZ2A 1000pF 50 5% .36 .24 .13 .10 .08
581-06031C102JAZ2A 06031C102JAZ2A 1000pF 100 5% .38 .25 .14 .11 .09
581-06031C122JAZ2A 06031C122JAZ2A 1200pF 100 5% .38 .25 .14 .11 .09
581-06031C152JAZ2A 06031C152JAZ2A 1500pF 100 5% .38 .25 .14 .11 .09
581-06035C222JAZ2A 06035C222JAZ2A 2200pF 50 5% .36 .24 .13 .10 .08
581-06031C222JAZ2A 06031C222JAZ2A 2200pF 100 5% .38 .25 .14 .11 .09
581-06035C332JAZ2A 06035C332JAZ2A 3300pF 50 5% .36 .24 .13 .10 .08
581-06031C332JAZ2A 06031C332JAZ2A 3300pF 100 5% .38 .25 .14 .11 .09
581-0603YC472JAZ2A 0603YC472JAZ2A 4700pF 16 5% .36 .24 .13 .10 .08
581-06033C472JAZ2A 06033C472JAZ2A 4700pF 25 5% .36 .24 .13 .10 .08
581-06035C472JAZ2A 06035C472JAZ2A 4700pF 50 5% .36 .24 .13 .10 .08
581-06031C472JAZ2A 06031C472JAZ2A 4700pF 100 5% .38 .25 .14 .11 .09
581-06033C682JAZ2A 06033C682JAZ2A 6800pF 25 5% .38 .25 .14 .11 .09
581-06031C822JAZ2A 06031C822JAZ2A 8200pF 100 5% .38 .25 .14 .11 .09
581-06035C103JAZ2A 06035C103JAZ2A 0.01μF 50 5% .36 .24 .13 .10 .08
581-06031C103JAZ2A 06031C103JAZ2A 0.01μF 100 5% .38 .25 .14 .11 .09
581-06035C223JAZ2A 06035C223JAZ2A 0.022μF 50 5% .49 .32 .18 .14 .12
581-0603YC473JAZ2A 0603YC473JAZ2A 0.047μF 16 5% .56 .37 .20 .16 .13
581-06033C473JAZ2A 06033C473JAZ2A 0.047μF 25 5% .84 .55 .30 .24 .19
581-0603YC104JAZ2A 0603YC104JAZ2A 0.1μF 16 5% .63 .41 .23 .18 .15
0505 Style
581-0805ZC331JAZ2A 0805ZC331JAZ2A 330pF 10 5% .35 .24 .12 .10 .09
581-08053C331JAZ2A 08053C331JAZ2A 330pF 25 5% .37 .25 .13 .11 .095
581-08055C331JAZ2A 08055C331JAZ2A 330pF 50 5% .41 .27 .15 .12 .10
581-08053C471JAZ2A 08053C471JAZ2A 470pF 25 5% .37 .25 .13 .11 .095
581-08055C471JAZ2A 08055C471JAZ2A 470pF 50 5% .41 .27 .15 .12 .10
581-08053C102JAZ2A 08053C102JAZ2A 1000pF 25 5% .37 .25 .13 .11 .095
581-08055C102JAZ2A 08055C102JAZ2A 1000pF 50 5% .41 .27 .15 .12 .10
581-08055C122JAZ2A 08055C122JAZ2A 1200pF 50 5% .41 .27 .15 .12 .10
581-08055C222JAZ2A 08055C222JAZ2A 2200pF 50 5% .41 .27 .15 .12 .10
581-08055C332JAZ2A 08055C332JAZ2A 3300pF 50 5% .41 .27 .15 .12 .10
581-0805ZC472JAZ2A 0805ZC472JAZ2A 4700pF 10 5% .35 .24 .12 .10 .09
581-08053C472JAZ2A 08053C472JAZ2A 4700pF 25 5% .37 .25 .13 .11 .095
581-08055C472JAZ2A 08055C472JAZ2A 4700pF 50 5% .41 .27 .15 .12 .10
581-08053C103JAZ2A 08053C103JAZ2A 0.01μF 25 5% .37 .25 .13 .11 .095
581-08055C103JAZ2A 08055C103JAZ2A 0.01μF 50 5% .41 .27 .15 .12 .10
581-08055C123JAZ2A 08055C123JAZ2A 0.012μF 50 5% .47 .31 .17 .13 .11
581-08055C223JAZ2A 08055C223JAZ2A 0.022μF 50 5% .47 .31 .17 .13 .11
581-08055C333JAZ2A 08055C333JAZ2A 0.033μF 50 5% .47 .31 .17 .13 .11
581-0805ZC473JAZ2A 0805ZC473JAZ2A 0.047μF 10 5% .35 .24 .12 .10 .09
581-08053C473JAZ2A 08053C473JAZ2A 0.047μF 25 5% .37 .25 .13 .11 .095
581-08055C473JAZ2A 08055C473JAZ2A 0.047μF 50 5% .47 .31 .17 .13 .11
581-08056C104JAZ2A 08056C104JAZ2A 0.1μF 6.3 5% .34 .23 .115 .095 .08
581-0805ZC104JAZ2A 0805ZC104JAZ2A 0.1μF 10 5% .35 .24 .12 .10 .09
581-08053C104JAZ2A 08053C104JAZ2A 0.1μF 25 5% .37 .25 .13 .11 .095
581-08055C104JAZ2A 08055C104JAZ2A 0.1μF 50 5% .47 .31 .17 .13 .11
1206 Style
581-12063C102JAZ2A 12063C102JAZ2A 1000pF 25 5% .39 .27 .14 .10 .09
581-12065C102JAZ2A 12065C102JAZ2A 1000pF 50 5% .41 .28 .15 .115 .096
581-12061C102JAZ2A 12061C102JAZ2A 1000pF 100 5% .44 .29 .16 .12 .10
581-12065C122JAZ2A 12065C122JAZ2A 1200pF 50 5% .41 .28 .15 .115 .096
581-12061C122JAZ2A 12061C122JAZ2A 1200pF 100 5% .44 .29 .16 .12 .10
581-12065C222JAZ2A 12065C222JAZ2A 2200pF 50 5% .41 .28 .15 .115 .096
581-12061C222JAZ2A 12061C222JAZ2A 2200pF 100 5% .44 .29 .16 .12 .10
581-12061C332JAZ2A 12061C332JAZ2A 3300pF 100 5% .44 .29 .16 .12 .10
581-12065C472JAZ2A 12065C472JAZ2A 4700pF 50 5% .47 .28 .15 .115 .096
581-12061C472JAZ2A 12061C472JAZ2A 4700pF 100 5% .44 .29 .16 .12 .10
581-12061C682JAZ2A 12061C682JAZ2A 6800pF 100 5% .44 .29 .16 .12 .10
581-12061C822JAZ2A 12061C822JAZ2A 8200pF 100 5% .44 .29 .16 .12 .10
581-12063C103JAZ2A 12063C103JAZ2A 0.01μF 25 5% .39 .27 .14 .10 .09
581-12065C103JAZ2A 12065C103JAZ2A 0.01μF 50 5% .41 .28 .15 .115 .096
581-12061C103JAZ2A 12061C103JAZ2A 0.01μF 100 5% .44 .29 .16 .12 .10
581-12065C223JAZ2A 12065C223JAZ2A 0.022μF 50 5% .48 .32 .17 .13 .11
581-12061C223JAZ2A 12061C223JAZ2A 0.022μF 100 5% .51 .33 .18 .14 .12
581-12063C333JAZ2A 12063C333JAZ2A 0.033μF 25 5% .46 .30 .15 .11 .105
581-12065C333JAZ2A 12065C333JAZ2A 0.033μF 50 5% .48 .32 .17 .13 .11
581-12061C333JAZ2A 12061C333JAZ2A 0.033μF 100 5% .51 .33 .18 .14 .12
581-1206YC473JAZ2A 1206YC473JAZ2A 0.047μF 16 5% .46 .30 .15 .11 .105
581-12063C473JAZ2A 12063C473JAZ2A 0.047μF 25 5% .48 .32 .17 .13 .11
581-12065C473JAZ2A 12065C473JAZ2A 0.047μF 50 5% .51 .33 .18 .14 .12
581-12061C473MAZ2A 12061C473MAZ2A 0.047μF 100 20% .42 .28 .15 .12 .10
581-12061C683MAZ2A 12061C683MAZ2A 0.068μF 100 20% .45 .30 .16 .13 .11
581-1206YC104JAZ2A 1206YC104JAZ2A 0.1μF 16 5% .44 .30 .15 .12 .10
581-12063C104JAZ2A 12063C104JAZ2A 0.1μF 25 5% .47 .31 .16 .13 .11
581-12065C104JAZ2A 12065C104JAZ2A 0.1μF 50 5% .49 .32 .18 .14 .12
581-12065C224MAZ2A 12065C224MAZ2A 0.22μF 50 20% .69 .45 .25 .19 .16
581-12063C334MAZ2A 12063C334MAZ2A 0.33μF 25 20% .79 .51 .28 .22 .18
581-12063C474MAZ2A 12063C474MAZ2A 0.47μF 25 20% .79 .51 .28 .22 .18
581-1206YC105MAZ2A 1206YC105MAZ2A 1μF 16 20% 1.39 .91 .49 .39 .32
1210 Style
581-12101C223KAZ2A 12101C223KAZ2A 0.022μF 100 10% .70 .46 .25 .20 .16
581-12101C333KAZ2A 12101C333KAZ2A 0.033μF 100 10% .70 .46 .25 .20 .16
581-12101C473KAZ2A 12101C473KAZ2A 0.047μF 100 10% .70 .46 .25 .20 .16
581-12101C683MAZ2A 12101C683MAZ2A 0.068μF 100 20% .70 .46 .25 .20 .16
581-12101C823MAZ2A 12101C823MAZ2A 0.082μF 100 20% .70 .46 .25 .20 .16
581-12103C104KAZ2A 12103C104KAZ2A 0.1μF 25 10% .63 .41 .21 .18 .149
581-12105C104KAZ2A 12105C104KAZ2A 0.1μF 50 10% .66 .43 .24 .19 .15
581-12103C224MAZ2A 12103C224MAZ2A 0.22μF 25 20% .84 .55 .30 .24 .19
581-12105C224MAZ2A 12105C224MAZ2A 0.22μF 50 20% .87 .57 .31 .24 .20
© Copyright 2007 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2007 Mouser Electronics
NEXTBACK
NEXTBACK Mouser Catalog Download